
starters

VEGAN MENU

Sorbet
Blood Orange, Lemon, Raspberry, Mango

Vegan Chocolate Fudge Cake

maın courses

desserts

SIDES

Buttered Asparagus 
M�xed Vegetables

Rocked salad, cherry tomato, balsam�c glaze
M�xed salad, tomatoes, cucumber, bell peppers,

On�on, Whole gra�n mustard v�na�grette

Chunky Fr�es
Sweet Potatoes Fr�es

Sautêed Potatoes
Sautêed Chestnut Mushroom,

Garl�c, Parsley

£ 12.00

£ 12.00

£ 13.00

£ 20.00

£ 19.00

£ 18.50

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 5.50
£ 7.00
£ 6.00
£ 5.50

£ 7.00
£ 6.00
£ 6.50
£ 6.50

www.ron�srestaurant.co.uk
If you have any d�etary or allergy cond�t�ons please not�fy a member of our staff. A d�scret�onary serv�ce charge of 12.5 %w�ll be added to the b�ll. V.A.T �ncluded.

Healthy Qu�noa Avocado & Strawberry Salad
Lemon Dress�ng, Fresh Herbs

          Beetroot Hummus 
               Toasted Sourdough Bread, Pomegranate

 W�ld Mushroom M�lle Feu�lle  N
Roasted Pepper Coulis, Shallot, Garl�c, Parsley

              Wild Mushroom R�sotto 
W�ld Rocket, Truffle Creme, Parmesan Cheese, Balsam�c Reduct�on

Stuffed Courgette & Vegetables
Tomatoes Bas�l Sauce

Moroccan Stew 
Sweet Potatoes, Bell Peppers, Auberg�ne, Ras El Hanout, P�tta Bread
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